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201004120001
11620

04/12/2010
03:48:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCAWLEY
TODD D

Legacy #:2000-
7194 Instr
#:20000307000
071941

Other:SEE
INST

201004230001
23350

04/23/2010
08:44:35

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING
CLYDE B

8 150 Lot#:46 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 9TH
SECTOR

201004130001
12680

04/13/2010
12:49:30

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MALLORY
ARTHUR J

27 26 Lot#:35
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 2

201004200001
20940

04/20/2010
04:05:58

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FARQUHAR
WILLIAM

8 51 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP


