Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	NY; Date I	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201004120001 11620	04/12/2010 03:48:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAWLEY TODD D					Legacy #:2000- 7194 Instr #:20000307000 071941	Other:SEE INST
201004230001 23350	04/23/2010 08:44:35	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING CLYDE B			8	150		Lot#:46 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 9TH SECTOR
201004130001 12680		FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MALLORY ARTHUR J			27	26		Lot#:35 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 2
201004200001 20940	04/20/2010 04:05:58	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARQUHAR WILLIAM			8	51		Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFC RD AMENDED MAP